
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $26,272.69
2025-03-03 Lyft txn_JxHGZWe -$63.73 $26,208.96
2025-03-04 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	MOBI txn_oyH07gb -$80.00 $26,128.96
2025-03-04 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_NQHEBMl -$65.22 $26,063.74
2025-03-05 FLAMING	GRILL	&	MODERN	B txn_OXHmkbW -$80.11 $25,983.63
2025-03-06 Lyft txn_qkHQlMG -$54.99 $25,928.64
2025-03-06 Lyft txn_K9H4Pqp -$34.99 $25,893.65
2025-03-07 Lyft txn_GkH8NXP -$21.87 $25,871.78
2025-03-07 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_78HodXg -$30.97 $25,840.81
2025-03-07 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_vgHnyWw -$81.84 $25,758.97
2025-03-07 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_5wHV2ga -$36.03 $25,722.94
2025-03-07 KEY	FOODS	#1329 txn_K9H4PM2 -$142.50 $25,580.44
2025-03-08 Lyft txn_R2HaQax -$85.79 $25,494.65
2025-03-08 Lyft txn_MNHePle -$50.33 $25,444.32
2025-03-08 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_a8Hz8zQ -$30.11 $25,414.21
2025-03-08 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_4dHMyXp -$76.44 $25,337.77
2025-03-11 BJS	WHOLESALE	#0201 txn_ZeH8R9z -$65.03 $25,272.74
2025-03-13 PY	*Riverside	Radio	Dispa txn_R2Ha08p -$24.20 $25,248.54
2025-03-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_wNH2ykx -$25.91 $25,222.63
2025-03-17 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_a8HznWa -$10.97 $25,211.66
2025-03-18 BOREALIS	PHILANT	BILL.COM txn_lZHPbJN $5,000.00 $30,211.66
2025-03-18 FSI*CONED	BILL	PAYMENT txn_MNHeqAL -$140.00 $30,071.66
2025-03-19 Lyft txn_K9H4mEd -$11.16 $30,060.50
2025-03-19 Lyft txn_78HoNAE -$17.83 $30,042.67
2025-03-19 THELDBILLING247.COM txn_d7HrJAV -$15.99 $30,026.68
2025-03-19 WWW.THELOCALDATE.COM txn_brHXK09 -$15.99 $30,010.69
2025-03-19 WWW.THELOCALDATE.COM txn_zVH2xpJ -$15.99 $29,994.70
2025-03-19 WWW.THELOCALDATE.COM txn_R2HaxBk -$15.99 $29,978.71
2025-03-19 WWW.THELOCALDATE.COM txn_GkH8vn4 -$2.99 $29,975.72
2025-03-19 THELDBILLING247.COM txn_evHJN4d -$15.99 $29,959.73
2025-03-19 WWW.THELOCALDATE.COM txn_lZHPb2M -$34.99 $29,924.74
2025-03-20 Lyft txn_MNHe0Y6 -$17.66 $29,907.08
2025-03-20 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_zVH2xzq -$16.98 $29,890.10
2025-03-21 ACH	TO	BRIANNA	COLEMAN txn_evHJNAY -$2,500.00 $27,390.10
2025-03-21 ACH	TO	JOSIAH	RAMOS txn_brHXKVB -$2,500.00 $24,890.10
2025-03-21 OPTIMUM	7837 txn_MNHe00Z -$35.00 $24,855.10
2025-03-22 CHERRY	VALLEY	MARKET	PLAC txn_JxHGgOo -$40.11 $24,814.99
2025-03-22 CHERRY	VALLEY	MARKET	PLAC txn_YRH0Jo8 -$244.78 $24,570.21
2025-03-24 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/17	TO	3/23 txn_vgHnGdo -$350.00 $24,220.21
2025-03-26 MCDONALD'S	F16495 txn_AWHVEqm -$33.26 $24,186.95

WITHDRAWN:	$7,085.74.	DEPOSITED:	$5,000.00. $24,186.95

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


